
Wellington Dressage Season Kick-Off 

January 3-4, 2015 

 

 USEF Training Level Test 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 102 Nancy M. Smith Damon's Design HW Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 186 80.870% 1 
 195 Valerie Lazzara Irisada Hgf Training Level, Test 1 2015 142 61.739% 2 
 545 Heather Bender Funchal Do Castanheiro Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 140.5 61.087% 3 

 USEF Training Level Test 1 AA/Jr/YR 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 195 Valerie Lazzara Irisada Hgf Training Level, Test 1 2015 150 65.217% 1 
 184 Dr. Debra Eddington Mimi Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 130 56.522% 2 

 USEF Training Level Test 2 
  (C) Poulin,  
 545 Heather Bender Funchal Do Castanheiro Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 174.5 67.115% 1 
 195 Valerie Lazzara Irisada Hgf Training Level, Test 2 2015 162 62.308% 2 

 USEF Training Level Test 3 
  (C) Poulin,  
 102 Nancy M. Smith Damon's Design HW Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 166 75.455% 1 
 194 Audrey Maschue Frodo Baggins Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 147.5 67.045% 2 
 545 Heather Bender Funchal Do Castanheiro Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 145.5 66.136% 3 
 195 Valerie Lazzara Irisada Hgf Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 140 63.636% 4 

 USEF First Level Test 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 160 Luis Reteguiz-denizard Floris First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 192 71.111% 1 
 174 Luis Reteguiz-denizard Mufasa First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 186 68.889% 2 
 133 Simon Combasteix Liberado De Ymas First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 182.5 67.593% 3 
 130 Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes Escribano De Ymas Iii First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 179 66.296% 4 
 135 Natalia Bacariza Jugueton De Ymas Ii First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 161 59.630% 5 

 USEF First Level Test 2 
  (C) Poulin,  
 174 Luis Reteguiz-denizard Mufasa First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 212 66.250% 1 

 USEF First Level Test 3 
  (C) Poulin,  
 160 Luis Reteguiz-denizard Floris First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 246 72.353% 1 

 USEF Second Level Test 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 132 Simon Combasteix Noveno De Ymas Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 218 66.061% 1 

 USEF Second Level Test 1 AA/Jr/YR 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 138 Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes Babilon Tm Second Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 210.5 63.788% 1 
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 USEF Second Level Test 3 
  (C) Poulin,  
 185 Jeanette W. Knight Taraco Mourinho Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 267.5 65.244% 1 
 186 Jeanette W. Knight Eolo Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 264 64.390% 2 

 USEF Second Level Test of Choice A 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 194 Audrey Maschue Frodo Baggins First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 213 66.563% 1 

 USEF Second Level Test of Choice B 
  (C) Poulin,  
 132 Simon Combasteix Noveno De Ymas Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 233 70.606% 1 
 133 Simon Combasteix Liberado De Ymas First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 190.5 70.556% 2 
 130 Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes Escribano De Ymas Iii First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 182 67.407% 3 
 138 Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes Babilon Tm Second Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 206.5 62.576% 4 
 135 Natalia Bacariza Jugueton De Ymas Ii First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 160.5 59.444% 5 

 USEF Third Level Test 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 134 Simon Combasteix Harry Ymas Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 211 63.939% 1 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 131 Pablo Gomez Sereno De Ymas Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 254 68.649% 1 
 181 Stacy Parvey-larsson Zylana Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 253 68.378% 2 
 182 Sahar Daniel Hirosh Sakramenter Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 248.5 67.162% 3 
 199 Philesha Chandler Agiota Interagro Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 230 62.162% 4 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 1 AA/Jr/YR 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 125 Carrie Schopf Delores Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 234.5 63.378% 1 
 168 Signe Kirk Kristiansen Zonyx Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 230 62.162% 2 

 USEF Fourth Level Test 3 
  (C) Poulin,  
 134 Simon Combasteix Harry Ymas Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 316 70.222% 1 

 USEF Third/Fourth Level Test of Choice A 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 134 Simon Combasteix Harry Ymas Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 262.5 58.333% 1 

 USEF Third/Fourth Level Test of Choice B 
  (C) Poulin,  
 134 Simon Combasteix Harry Ymas Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 226.5 68.636% 1 
 193 Sahar Daniel Hirosh Classy Sinclair Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 243.5 65.811% 2 
 181 Stacy Parvey-larsson Zylana Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 241.5 65.270% 3 
 168 Signe Kirk Kristiansen Zonyx Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 238.5 64.459% 4 
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 FEI Prix St. Georges 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 171 Jan Brons Zonneglans FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 272.5 71.711% 1 
 159 Christina Vinios Folkestone FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 267 70.263% 2 
 129 Juan Matute Dhannie Ymas FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 JR/YR 265 69.737% 3 
 143 Dorothy Morkis Artiest FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 264.5 69.605% 4 
 152 Jeanine Biemond Buntehorses Dynasty FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 JR/YR 255.5 67.237% 5 
 187 Jennifer Marchand Don Romeo FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 251 66.053% 6 
 123 Amy Bock Walk The Line FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 249.5 65.658% 
 149 Nancy Barnes Beckett FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 249 65.526% 
 167 Amy Swerdlin Scholastica FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 248.5 65.395% 
 124 Ariana Chia Wishtadanz FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 241.5 63.553% 
 142 Mathilde Blais Tetreault Embassy III FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 240 63.158% 
 119 Nicole Levy Zen FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 239.5 63.026% 
 153 Hannah Katherine Bressler  Dondolo Las Marismas FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 239.5 63.026% 
 126 Virginia Mckey Wolkenglanz FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 238.5 62.763% 
 200 Nancy M. Lavoie Relevante Couture FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 238 62.632% 
 127 Angela Princell Angelo-h FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 236.5 62.237% 
 116 Margaret H. Duprey Pericles FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 226.5 59.605% 

 FEI Prix St. Georges AA 
  (C) Poulin,  
 173 Maiken Engelbrecht Thomsen Doolittle Jr FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 267 70.263% 1 
 165 Bernd Schopf Santorini 11 FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 263 69.211% 2 
 142 Mathilde Blais Tetreault Embassy III FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 260.5 68.553% 3 
 190 Gabriela Stumpf Stereo Love FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 260 68.421% 4 
 163 Dr. Kristy Truebenbach Lund Akvavit FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 259.5 68.289% 5 

 FEI Intermediaire 1 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 159 Christina Vinios Folkestone FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 282 74.211% 1 
 148 Dawn Marie Bernardo Rubinero 2 FEI Intermediate I 2015 Adult Amateur 275.5 72.500% 2 
 171 Jan Brons Zonneglans FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 266 70.000% 3 
 151 Marcel Van Der Burgh Kempinski FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 264 69.474% 4 
 126 Virginia Mckey Wolkenglanz FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 250.5 65.921% 5 
 122 Sallie Spenard Balance FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 250 65.789% 6 
 119 Nicole Levy Zen FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 232 61.053% 

 FEI Intermediaire 1 AA 
  (C) Poulin,  
 189 Gabriela Stumpf Finally Love FEI Intermediate I 2015 Adult Amateur 279 73.421% 1 
 156 Virginia Yarur Ready El Dorado FEI Intermediate I 2015 264 69.474% 2 
 173 Maiken Engelbrecht Thomsen Doolittle Jr FEI Intermediate I 2015 Adult Amateur 252 66.316% 3 
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 FEI Intermediaire 2 
  (C) Poulin,  
 177 Stacy Parvey-larsson Benidetto FEI Intermediate II 2015 Open 255.5 67.237% 1 
 198 Mikala Munter Gundersen Armas Zumbel FEI Intermediate II 2015 Open 250 65.789% 2 
 191 Katharina Stumpf Nymphenburgs Love FEI Intermediate II 2015 Adult Amateur 244 64.211% 3 
 147 Joanne Stoudenmier Come On III FEI Intermediate II 2015 Adult Amateur 233 61.316% 4 

 FEI Grand Prix de Dressage 
  (C) Poulin,  
 105 Lisa Wilcox Pikko Del Cerro HU FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 373 74.600% 1 
 104 Lisa Wilcox Denzello FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 366 73.200% 2 
 128 Paula Matute Tarpan Ymas FEI Grand Prix 2015 JR/YR 355 71.000% 3 
 150 Christilot Boylen Drentano FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 345.5 69.100% 4 
 139 Alexandra Duncan Vitall FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 339.5 67.900% 5 
 108 Kathy Priest Cayman V FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 325.5 65.100% 6 
 113 Dr. Nancy E. Binter Olympus FEI Grand Prix 2015 Adult Amateur 288.5 57.700% 
 114 Elizabeth Armstrong Powers Parsifal FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 264 52.800% 
 196 Elena Oleinikova La Maja FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 248 49.600% 

 FEI Grand Prix de Dressage AA 
  (C) Poulin,  
 103 Alice Tarjan Elfenfeuer FEI Grand Prix 2015 Adult Amateur 336.5 67.300% 1 
 140 Barbara Wendy Denton Winslow 15 FEI Grand Prix 2015 Adult Amateur 295.5 59.100% 2 
 164 Lily C. Zilo Esmaltado IV FEI Grand Prix 2015 Adult Amateur 270 54.000% 3 

 FEI Grand Prix Special 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 128 Paula Matute Tarpan Ymas FEI Grand Prix Special 2015 JR/YR 378.5 74.216% 1 
 108 Kathy Priest Cayman V FEI Grand Prix Special 2015 Open 340 66.667% 2 
 114 Elizabeth Armstrong Powers Parsifal FEI Grand Prix Special 2015 Open 304.5 59.706% 3 

 FEI Young Rider Team Test 
  (C) Poulin,  
 137 Pablo Gomez Legacys Ambicioso FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015 JR/YR 244 64.211% 1 

 FEI Intermediaire 1 Freestyle 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 175 Ryan Yap Magic Moments FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009 Open 284.5 71.125% 1 

 FEI Grand Prix Freestyle 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 113 Dr. Nancy E. Binter Olympus FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009 Adult Amateur 232 58.000% 1 
 109 Adrienne Pot Something Special FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009 Open 228 57.000% 2 
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 FEI Five Year Old Test 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 145 Shawna Harding Regent FEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds Open 38.70000 77.400% 1 
 192 Sahar Daniel Hirosh D`esprit Joli FEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds Open 36.5 73.000% 2 

 FEI Six Year Old Test 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 106 Lisa Wilcox Gallant Reflection HU FEI YH Final for 6-Year-Olds Open 39.20000 78.400% 1 

 FEI Level or Equivalent Test of Choice A 
  (C) Poulin,  
 136 Juan Matute Quantico Ymas FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 JR/YR 278.5 73.289% 1 
 547 Christopher Hickey Ronaldo FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 277.5 73.026% 2 
 146 Caroline Roffman Her Highness O FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 355.5 71.100% 3 
 111 Lisa Wilcox Galant FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 269 70.789% 4 
 170 James Koford Doctor Wendell Mf FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 248 65.263% 5 
 148 Dawn Marie Bernardo Rubinero 2 FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 247.5 65.132% 6 
 151 Marcel Van Der Burgh Kempinski FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 244.5 64.342% 
 120 Natasha Radojcic Donnatelli FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 237 62.368% 
 166 Natasha Radojcic Pernod FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 228 60.000% 

 FEI Level or Equivalent Test of Choice B 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 157 Virginia Yarur Ready Finn FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 287.5 75.658% 1 
 170 James Koford Doctor Wendell Mf FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 281.5 74.079% 2 
 123 Amy Bock Walk The Line FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 277 72.895% 3 
 197 Sean Sierra Keasler Lux Stensvang FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015 JR/YR 313 72.791% 4 
 149 Nancy Barnes Beckett FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 260.5 68.553% 5 
 177 Stacy Parvey-larsson Benidetto FEI Intermediate II 2015 Open 260 68.421% 6 
 315 Lindsay Kellock Rhett FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 256.5 67.500% 
 147 Joanne Stoudenmier Come On III FEI Intermediate II 2015 Adult Amateur 256 67.368% 
 187 Jennifer Marchand Don Romeo FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 256 67.368% 
 137 Pablo Gomez Legacys Ambicioso FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015 Open 255 67.105% 
 116 Margaret H. Duprey Pericles FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 252.5 66.447% 
 124 Ariana Chia Wishtadanz FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 236.5 62.237% 
 166 Natasha Radojcic Pernod FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 232 61.053% 
 120 Natasha Radojcic Donnatelli FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 227.5 59.868% 
 164 Lily C. Zilo Esmaltado IV FEI Grand Prix 2015 Adult Amateur 295.5 59.100% 

 FEI Freestyle Test of Choice 
  (C) Poulin,  
 118 Devon Kane Destiny FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009 Open 307.5 76.875% 1 
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 FEI Young Horse or Equivalent Test of Choice 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 112 Lisa Wilcox Ace Of Clubs FEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds Open 39.40000 78.800% 1 

 First Level Test 1 Opportunity Class A 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 121 Ida Norris Lilith T. L. First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 

 First Level Test 1 Opportunity Class B 
  (C) Poulin,  
 121 Ida Norris Lilith T. L. First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 170.5 63.148% 1 

 Para Equestrian Test of Choice A 
  (C) Poulin,  
 117 Rebecca Hart Schroeters Romani FEI Para Team Grade II - 2013 Adult Amateur 251 73.824% 1 

 Para Equestrian Test of Choice B 
  (C) Dearing-Kehr,  
 117 Rebecca Hart Schroeters Romani FEI Para Grade II Individual - 2013 Adult Amateur 260 74.286% 1 

 Para Equestrian Freestyle Test of Choice A 
  (C) Poulin,  
 169 Jody Schloss Inspector Rebus FEI Para  Freestyle Grade 1A - 2010 Adult Amateur 145.5 72.750% 1 
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